11-12 Yas UGP Ligi 1. Vize Musabakasi
ANKARA, 22. - 25.2.2024

Yaris 45
25.02.2024

Kizlar, 50m Serbest

12 yas
Sonuclar

Al1:33.99 / A2:31.99 / A3:30.99 / A4:29.99 / B1:39.99 / B2:36.99

Sira

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Mina TEMIZEL
A3 BARAJINI GECTI

Deniz ANIL
A3 BARAJINI GECTI

Nil CIRACIOGLU
A2 BARAJINI GECTI

Ada Arya REYHAN
A2 BARAJINI GECTI

Arya KARAKUYU
Al BARAJINI GECTI

Nehir HANAY
A1 BARAJINI GECTI

Cagla KARADOGAN
A1 BARAJINI GECTI

Nehir DUZGUN
A1 BARAJINI GECTI

llay TASGIN
A1 BARAJINI GECTI

Ayca OLGUN _
A1 BARAJINI GECTI
Zeynep Ipek PiSKIN
A1 BARAJINI GECTI

llayda Ela ALKAN
A1 BARAJINI GECTI

Alanur KAYIS _
Al BARAJINI GECTI

Ipek YAVAS

Al BARAJINI GECTI
Asya SERAS

A1 BARAJINI GECTI
Nehir DEMIR

Al BARAJINI GECTI
Defne Dila NAYIR
A1 BARAJINI GECTI
Zehra 151l TASKIRAN
B2 BARAJINI GECTI

Ela BAYBORU
B2 BARAJINI GECTI

Cemre TURKMEN
B2 BARAJINI GECTI
Nadide Nehir CAKAN
B2 BARAJINI GEQTi

Timaf Voseps AKKAYA

B2 BARAJINI GECTI

Leyla Duru HERKILOGLU

B2 BARAJINI GECTI

YB
12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Ferdi

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibi
Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kuliib
Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibl
Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulibi
Aykon Spor Kulubi

Ankara Kurt Yizme Spor KulUbt
Aykon Spor Kulubi

Kulvar Spor Kulubi

Ankara Kurt Yizme Spor KulUbt
Aykon Spor Kulubi

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Mars Spor Kultibi

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Aykon Spor Kulubi

V.A.M.0.S

Abc Koleji Spor Kulibt
V.AM.O.S

V.A.M.0.S

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Zaman

30.33

30.64

31.52

31.54

32.07

32.08

32.09

32.18

32.72

33.16

33.26

33.40

33.46

33.74

33.79

33.94

33.99

34.01

34.28

34.56

34.71

34.85

34.91
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11-12 Yas UGP Ligi 1. Vize Musabakasi
ANKARA, 22. - 25.2.2024

Yaris 45, Kizlar, 50m Serbest, 12 yas

Sira

24. Gillce Serra ESER _
B2 BARAJINI GECTI

25. Ada KUCUKISTANBUL
B2 BARAJINI GECTI

26. Tara Kate THOMAS
B2 BARAJINI GEQTi

27. Bilge ARINOGLU

B2 BARAJINI GECTI
28. Deniz ERBAY

B2 BARAJINI GECTI
29. Asya ZENGIN

B2 BARAJINI GECTI

Aybike TASIR

B2 BARAJINI GECTI

31. Eylul AKCAKAYA
B2 BARAJINI GECTI

32. Riya ATES
B2 BARAJINI GECTI

33. Kylee Jasmine TANYOLACAR
B2 BARAJINI GECTI

34. Mira AYDIN
B2 BARAJINI GECTI

35. ElaYILDIZ
B2 BARAJINI GECTI

36. Derin Duru DONMEZ_
B2 BARAJINI GECTI

37. Sirin PEHLIVAN
B2 BARAJINI GECTI

Ece BASAR
B2 BARAJINI GECTI

39. Gizem Nur ERTURK_
B2 BARAJINI GECTI

Belinay CELIK
B2 BARAJINI GECTI

Pinar Nur DEMIREL
B2 BARAJINI GECTi

Reyyan Feyza GUR
B2 BARAJINI GECTI

Alisa Dora ACIK
B2 BARAJINI GECTI

Zehra Riya TASATAN
B2 BARAJINI GECTI

Hatice Bahar CAKMAK
B2 BARAJINI GECTI

Erva DALLI
B2 BARAJINI GECTI

Zeynep UYAR
B2 BARAJINI GECTI

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

YB
12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Kulvar Spor Kulubt

Nova Akademi Spor Kuliibl

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Kulvar Spor Kulubt

Orka Spor Kuliib

Gordion Spor Kuliibu

Kulvar Spor Kulubt

Gordion Spor Kultib

Ankara Yiuzme Akademisi Spor Kulibi
Hacettepeliler

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubi

Zafer Koleji Spor Kulubu

Baskent Yiuzme Spor Kuliibi

Baskent Yuzme Spor Kuliibu

Nesibe Aydin Genglik Ve Spor Kultibi
Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kullibi
Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubi
Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K

Kulvar Spor Kulubi

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibl
Baskent Yuzme Spor Kulib

Ankara Triatlon Spor Kuluibi

Ankara Universitesi Su Sporlari Kuliibii

Ferdi

Zaman

34.98

35.10

35.14

35.19

35.23

35.26

35.26

35.28

35.34

35.35

35.44

35.48

35.53

35.78

35.78

35.79

36.00

36.03

36.04

36.45

36.48

36.62

36.68

36.69
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11-12 Yas UGP Ligi 1. Vize Musabakasi
ANKARA, 22. - 25.2.2024

Yaris 45, Kizlar, 50m Serbest, 12 yas

Sira

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

583.

54.

55.

56.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Nur AKALIN _
B2 BARAJINI GECTI

Bade Duygu METIN
B2 BARAJINI GECTi
Cagla MAVIS _
B2 BARAJINI GECTi
Derin UGURLU
B2 BARAJINI GECTi
Elif BASER

B2 BARAJINI GECTI
Elif Beyza EKICI

B1 BARAJINI GECTi
Ela SAHIN

B1 BARAJINI GECTi

Rabia TUNC _
B1 BARAJINI GECTI

Asya BEKTAS
B1 BARAJINI GECTI

Azra Bengisu CELIK
B1 BARAJINI GECTi
Elif Bade UCAR

B1 BARAJINI GECTI

Nil Duru KAYA
B1 BARAJINI GECTI

Aysegiil Umay AYDEMIR

B1 BARAJINI GECTi

Asya YOLERI
B1 BARAJINI GECTI

Ada OKUTAN
B1 BARAJINI GECTI

Beren Su AYNA _
B1 BARAJINI GECTI

Doga YALKIN
B1 BARAJINI GECTI

Berra BILGIC
B1 BARAJINI GECTI

Elif Duru AKCAY
B1 BARAJINI GECTI

Ozum Elif CELIKTEN
B1 BARAJINI GECTI

Betiil GULEN
B1 BARAJINI GECTI

Fatmanaz OZALTIN _
B1 BARAJINI GECTI

Elif Nisan TAN
B1 BARAJINI GECTI

Defne GUN
B1 BARAJINI GECTi

YB
12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Odti Spor Kuliibu

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulubii
Odti Spor Kuliibu

Dort Mevsim Spor Kuliibi
Emba Spor Kulubi

Baskent Cankaya Spor KulUbi

Bestepe Koleji Spor Kulubi

Zaman

36.78

36.80

36.87

36.89

36.91

37.03

37.04

37.22

Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii 37.40

Kulvar Spor Kulubi

37.40

Mamak Belediyesi Genglik Ve Spor Kuliib37.41negi

Ankara Kurt Yizme Spor Kulibu
Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulubi

Bestepe Koleji Spor Kultibi
V.A.M.0.S

Kulvar Spor Kulubi

Ankara Universitesi Su Sporlari Kuliibii
Aykon Spor Kulubi

Dort Mevsim Spor Kulibi

Ankara Yizme Akademisi Spor Kullibi
Kulvar Spor Kultibi

Dort Mevsim Spor Kulibi

Ferdi

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibi

37.45

37.47

37.65

38.11

38.18

38.72

38.73

38.79

38.83

38.86

38.88

38.96

39.29
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11-12 Yas UGP Ligi 1. Vize Musabakasi
ANKARA, 22. - 25.2.2024

Yaris 45, Kizlar, 50m Serbest, 12 yas

Sira YB Zaman
72. Azra CAKIR 12 Ankara lhtisas Genclik Ve Spor Kullibl De39.41i
B1 BARAJINI GECTI
73. Duru ANKITCI 12 Mamak Belediyesi Genglik Ve Spor Kuliib39.72negi
B1 BARAJINI GECTI
74. Irem Duru CAYLAK 12 Baskent Yizme Spor Kulibu 39.81
B1 BARAJINI GECTI
75. Nehir YUNUSOGLU 12 Ankara Yizme Kullubl Spor Kulubi 39.84
B1 BARAJINI GECTI
76. Ipek ERDEM 12  Sinav Egitim Kiltir Genglik Ve Spor Kuliit39.85rnegi
B1 BARAJINI GECTi
77. Ahsen AYAN 12 Ankara Universitesi Su Sporlari Kuliibii  39.92
B1 BARAJINI GECTI
78. Gokce ELMALI 12 Ankara Universitesi Su Sporlari Kuliibii  39.96
B1 BARAJINI GECTI
79. Defne OKSUZ 12 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibi 40.09
80. Yagmur KARABAL 12 Dort Mevsim Spor Kulubu 40.13
81. Buglem Su OZBEK 12 Anka Yuzme Spor Kulubi 40.18
82. Ece SERT 12 Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubi 40.53
83. Defne ANKITCI 12 Mamak Belediyesi Genclik Ve Spor Kuliib40.73nedgi
84. Deniz SAHIN 12 Kulvar Spor Kuliibii 41.06
85. Aden OZTURK 12 Anka Yiizme Spor Kuliibii 41.14
86. Sevval SOMALIOGLU 12 Baskent Yiizme Spor Kullbt 41.21
87. Isra ULUDAG 12 Hacettepeliler 41.32
88. Zeynep isil KARABAL 12 Anka Yizme Spor Kulubi 41.38
89. IDIL Beren SEZER 12 Ankara Yluzme Akademisi Spor Kulubl  41.41
90. Elif Sezen AYGOR 12 Orka Spor Kuliibi 4151
91. Ahsen ATES 12 Abc Koleji Spor Kulibi 41.56
92. Beril Berfin DURGUN 12 Gokkusagl Yizme Spor Kuliibu 41.60
93. Selen BEZDUZ 12 Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii 41.78
94. Zel Bahar KOKSAL 12 Ankara Yiizme Kullubl Spor Kulubi 41.85
95. Eylil Su ADIYAMAN 12 Gokkusagi Yizme Spor Kuliibu 41.88
96. Doga Sinem OZTURK 12 Ankara Yiizme Dersi Spor Kuliibii 42.15
97. Nehir GUREMEN 12 V.AM.O.S 42.36
98. Ada DINCER 12 Ankara Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubli  42.41
99. Zeynep Duru YASIN 12 Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii 42.54
100. Nil Burcak BEKTAS 12 Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubi 43.26
101. AdaINAN 12 Ferdi 43.32
102. Deniz OZDEMIR 12 Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubi 43.52
103. Nehir HANCER 12 V.AM.O.S 43.58
104. Selen OZDEMIR 12 Ferdi 44.09
105. Nilda Betul IMAM 12 Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kuliibu 44.34
106. Elif Piril KARABAL 12 Anka YlUzme Spor Kulubi 44.63
107. Elif Efsa KOYUNCU 12 Aykon Spor Kuliibu 45.12
108. Zeynep YUMUSAK 12 Kulvar Spor Kultibi 45.89
109. Duru TEKINDUR 12 Ankara Yizme Dersi Spor Kulubi 46.43
110. Ayse Zumra PALAVAN 12 Hacettepeliler 46.58
111. Almila SIMSEK 12 Hacettepeliler 46.77
112. Zeynep OZKAYA 12 Ankara Yuzme Kulibu Spor Kultbi 46.97
113. Elif GUMUSAY 12 Aykon Spor Kuliibi 47.16
114. Tuana KOYUNCU 12 Kegcioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubt 47.39
115. Asya ARDOGAN 12 Aykon Spor Kulibi 48.46
116. Beren BODUR 12 Ankara Yizme Kulubl Spor Kulubi 49.83
117. irmak DOGAN 12 Ankara Kurt Ytizme Spor Kuliibu 50.38
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11-12 Yas UGP Ligi 1. Vize Musabakasi
ANKARA, 22. - 25.2.2024

Yaris 45, Kizlar, 50m Serbest, 12 yas

Sira

118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.

Eylem Deniz TEKIN
Zeynep OZYER
Elifsu TETIK

Ada GUNER

Ayca AKKOK
Dilmun SIMSEK
Ebrar Tuana UNSAL

YB

12 Dort Mevsim Spor Kulubi

12 Hacettepeliler

12 Anka Yizme Spor Kulubi

12 Ankara Yiizme Dersi Spor Kulubii
12 Orka Spor Kuliibi

Zaman

50.43
52.90
54.05
54.67
55.98

12 Sinav Egitim Kiltir Genglik Ve Spor Kull:02.28rnegi

12 Hacettepeliler

1:05.00
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